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PART NUMBER – BEC3603GN: 

BRAH Electric aftermarket AC461RG, 30 amp, 600 

volt, 3 phase, 4 wire, with ground, fusible style bus 

plug, type BEC / AC, UL Listed assembly, complete 

with UL Recognized internal switch and 

components, suitable for use with OEM General 

Electric / ABB Armor Clad industrial busway 

systems, accepts Class H, R and J fuse types, direct 

substitute, fit and function for GE OEM AC461RG, 

AC461RGR, AC461RGJ, AC1461RG, AC1461RGJ 

 

    PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  
 
 

Warranty: All Products sold by BRAH Electric are guaranteed to be free of defect for a period of two years, under the condition that the product 

has been installed and operated properly. All items proven defective within the one year period will be replaced by BRAH Electric. In the event 

that we cannot provide a direct replacement, your monies will be refunded in full. We are not responsible for any consequential losses or damages 

outside of the defective product as well as any replacements or repairs performed by another party without our written authorization from BRAH 

Electric. 

Manufacturer BRAH Electric 

Sub-Category Fusible 

Type AC, BEC 

Family Armor Clad 

Wire 4 

Voltage 600 

Amperage 30 

Suit Fuse H, R 

A/C Rating 200ka@480V 

Phase  3 
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 9.61 in
244.0 mm

 

 12.70 in
322.5 mm

 

 7.02 in
178.3 mm

 

 9.44 in
239.8 mm

 

 6.60 in
167.5 mm

 

WEIGHT:  

A
N/A
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* NOTE: BRAH Electric 
aftermarket AC461RG,
30amp, 600volt, 3 phase, 
4 wire, fusible style bus plug,
type BEC / AC, UL Listed 
assembly,complete with UL 
Recognized internal switch 
and components.
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